
DAY & DATE TIME SUBJECT DURATION

Tuesday May 4 11.00 a.m. Economics (Group II Elective) 2 hrs.

Wednesday May 5 11.00 a.m. English Language – English Paper 1 2 hrs.

Thursday May 6 11.00 a.m. Environmental Science (Group II Elective) 2 hrs.

Saturday May 8 09.00 a.m. Art Paper 1 (Still Life) 3 hrs.

Monday May 10 11.00 a.m. Literature in English – English Paper 2 2 hrs.

Wednesday May 12 11.00 a.m. History & Civics - H.C.G. Paper 1 2 hrs.

Tuesday May 18 11.00 a.m. Mathematics 2½ hrs.

Thursday May 20 11.00 a.m. Geography - H.C.G. Paper 2 2 hrs.

Saturday May 22 09.00 a.m. Art Paper 2 (Nature Drawing/ Painting) 3 hrs.

Tuesday May 25 11.00 a.m.
Second Languages:

Bengali
3 hrs.

Friday May 28 11.00 a.m. Physics – SCIENCE Paper 1 2 hrs.

Monday May 31 11.00 a.m. Chemistry - SCIENCE Paper 2 2 hrs.

Wednesday June 2 11.00 a.m. Biology - SCIENCE Paper 3 2 hrs.

Friday June 4 11.00 a.m. Hindi 3 hrs.

Monday June 7 11.00 a.m.

(Group III-Elective)

Computer Applications,

French, 

Hospitality Management

2 hrs.


